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Monday   13:00 Lanes 1 - 6Bwlngcntrm De Zoete Inval
Team Standings

Points Points Scratch Pins + High High
Place # Team Name Won Lost Pins HDCP Game Sers

1 2 De Golden Girls 20 12 4600 6967 475 1313
2 4 De Bowling Cats 20 12 4683 6666 442 1219
3 5 De Starters 18 14 5023 6601 530 1461
4 6 De Rothoek 16 16 4265 6476 428 1205
5 3 De Zandhazen 12 20 4932 6456 521 1406
6 1 De Invaders 10 22 3310 6337 423 1201

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 De Invaders 499 484 519 1502 0 <---> De Rothoek 549 514 588 1651 8
3-4 De Zandhazen 578 528 614 1720 6 <---> De Golden Girls 563 584 564 1711 2
5-6 De Bowling Cats 608 509 568 1685 6 <---> De Starters 549 563 550 1662 2

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6

Wk27  08/04   3-  4   5-  6   1-  2
Wk28  15/04   6-  2   1-  4   5-  3

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 496 De Zandhazen 442 De Bowling Cats 419 De Starters
Scratch Series 1366 De Zandhazen 1230 De Starters 1187 De Bowling Cats

Handicap Game 614 De Zandhazen 608 De Bowling Cats 588 De Rothoek
Handicap Series 1720 De Zandhazen 1711 De Golden Girls 1685 De Bowling Cats

Men Scratch Game 217 Ruud Hurkens 202 Tom Jansen 138 Gerrit Koolhaas
Scratch Series 590 Ruud Hurkens 582 Tom Jansen 366 Gerrit Koolhaas

Handicap Game 227 Ruud Hurkens 209 Tom Jansen 200 Gerrit Koolhaas
Handicap Series 620 Ruud Hurkens 603 Tom Jansen 552 Gerrit Koolhaas

Women Scratch Game 178 Annie Busgen 162 Joke Grolleman 162 Truus Blanken van
Scratch Series 440 Joke Grolleman 423 Annie Busgen 418 Els Tijsterman

Handicap Game 241 Annie Busgen 220 Truus Blanken van 214 Miep Oosten van
Handicap Series 612 Annie Busgen 589 Els Tijsterman 589 Truus Blanken van

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 530 De Starters 521 De Zandhazen 475 De Golden Girls
Scratch Series 1461 De Starters 1406 De Zandhazen 1313 De Golden Girls

Handicap Game 648 De Golden Girls 635 De Starters 630 De Invaders
Handicap Series 1832 De Golden Girls 1766 De Zandhazen 1761 De Starters

Men Scratch Game 248 Tom Jansen 234 John Lujer 221 Ruud Hurkens
Scratch Series 626 Tom Jansen 590 Ruud Hurkens 564 Willem Otte

Handicap Game 272 John Lujer 243 Tom Jansen 233 Nico Dieden van
Handicap Series 675 John Lujer 642 Nico Dieden van 636 Willem Otte

Women Scratch Game 203 Joke Grolleman 192 Miep Oosten van 182 Marianne Mol
Scratch Series 505 Joke Grolleman 452 Marianne Mol 451 Els Tijsterman

Handicap Game 246 Miep Oosten van 241 Els Tijsterman 241 Annie Busgen
Handicap Series 637 Els Tijsterman 624 Janie Meijers 621 Annie Busgen
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Team Rosters
1 - De Invaders

High High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Erika Wameling 35 139 1346 38 81 215 25 11 36 312
2 Christa Jordaan 116 66 8823 76 165 425 93 100 106 299 497
3 John Lujer 149 36 8671 58 234 561 0 0
4 Joke Schie van 105 76 4000 38 139 337 101 93 107 301 529

2 - De Golden Girls
High High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Els Tijsterman 126 57 9490 75 179 451 132 148 138 418 589
2 Diry Post 102 79 7926 77 150 362 116 81 102 299 533
3 Truus Blanken van 126 57 5300 42 169 440 122 162 131 415 589
4 Willem Otte 160 27 11591 72 220 564 0 0

3 - De Zandhazen
High High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Tom Jansen 182 7 11686 64 248 626 202 178 202 582 603
2 Joke Grolleman 145 40 9308 64 203 505 145 133 162 440 560
3 Janie Meijers 111 71 7342 66 146 408 113 99 132 344 557
4 Michel Hendriks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Trudy Mooij 118 64 1062 9 145 371 0 0

4 - De Bowling Cats
High High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Annie Busgen 121 62 7987 66 178 438 178 144 101 423 612
2 Marianne Mol 135 49 9619 71 182 452 152 109 141 402 549
3 Miep Oosten van 129 54 7018 54 192 438 112 90 160 362 524
4 Lennart Halsema bk158 28 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 A Durger bk73 105 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 - De Starters
High High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Nico Dieden van 121 62 8870 73 169 450 91 130 133 354 540
2 Jenny Dahmen 109 72 5155 47 135 363 97 89 100 286 502
3 Ruud Hurkens 179 9 8082 45 221 590 217 200 173 590 620

6 - De Rothoek
High High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Stijn Duijn van 117 65 4355 37 158 395 92 112 132 336 528
2 Aartje Ravenhorst 122 61 8934 73 166 419 132 125 131 388 571
3 Jenny Kruse 124 59 4852 39 156 405 0 0
4 Leny Teeuwen bk133 51 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Gerrit Koolhaas 121 62 7778 64 160 449 138 90 138 366 552
6 Bert Kruse 119 63 1677 14 164 418 102 102 164
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Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men
High High

Name Team Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3-

1 Tom Jansen De Zandhazen 182 7 11686 64 248 626 202 178 202
2 Ruud Hurkens De Starters 179 9 8082 45 221 590 217 200 173
3 Willem Otte De Golden Girls 160 27 11591 72 220 564
4 John Lujer De Invaders 149 36 8671 58 234 561
5 Gerrit Koolhaas De Rothoek 121 62 7778 64 160 449 138 90 138
6 Nico Dieden van De Starters 121 62 8870 73 169 450 91 130 133
7 Bert Kruse De Invaders 119 63 1677 14 164 418 102
8 Michel Hendriks De Zandhazen 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 Lennart Halsema De Bowling Cats bk158 28 0 0 0 0

" Women
High High

Name Team Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3-

1 Joke Grolleman De Zandhazen 145 40 9308 64 203 505 145 133 162
2 Marianne Mol De Bowling Cats 135 49 9619 71 182 452 152 109 141
3 Miep Oosten van De Bowling Cats 129 54 7018 54 192 438 112 90 160
4 Els Tijsterman De Golden Girls 126 57 9490 75 179 451 132 148 138
5 Truus Blanken van De Golden Girls 126 57 5300 42 169 440 122 162 131
6 Jenny Kruse De Rothoek 124 59 4852 39 156 405
7 Aartje Ravenhorst De Rothoek 122 61 8934 73 166 419 132 125 131
8 Annie Busgen De Bowling Cats 121 62 7987 66 178 438 178 144 101
9 Trudy Mooij De Zandhazen 118 64 1062 9 145 371

10 Stijn Duijn van De Rothoek 117 65 4355 37 158 395 92 112 132
11 Christa Jordaan De Invaders 116 66 8823 76 165 425 93 100 106
12 Janie Meijers De Zandhazen 111 71 7342 66 146 408 113 99 132
13 Jenny Dahmen De Starters 109 72 5155 47 135 363 97 89 100
14 Joke Schie van De Invaders 105 76 4000 38 139 337 101 93 107
15 Diry Post De Golden Girls 102 79 7926 77 150 362 116 81 102
16 Erika Wameling De Invaders 35 139 1346 38 81 215 25 11
17 A Durger De Bowling Cats bk73 105 0 0 0 0
18 Leny Teeuwen De Rothoek bk133 51 0 0 0 0
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